## Port of Cascade Locks Commission Special Meeting as the Local Contract Review Board (LCRB) Monday April 23, 2018 4:00 pm City of Cascade Locks Council Chambers Cascade Locks, OR

- 1) Commission meeting called to order
  - Pledge of Allegiance
  - Roll Call
  - Modifications, Additions and changes to the Agenda
  - Declarations of Potential Conflicts of Interest
- 2) Action to consider a special contract for the purchase of new tolling equipment and for the local LCRB to execute a contract for tolling technology and services GM Koch and Port Attorney Tommy Brooks
- 3) Adjournment

The meeting location is accessible to persons with disabilities. A request for an interpreter for the hearing impaired, or for other accommodations for persons with disabilities, should be made at least 48 hours in advance of the meeting by contacting the Port of Cascade Locks office at 541-374-8619.